11  392.00 5SHIRT  NEON PLUS  725 620520 PCS  7.00  2516.64 419.44

4
 12  258.00 5SHIRT AROOW  599 61079190 PCS  7.00  1104.24 276.06

21
 13  279.00 5SHIRT AROOW  649 61079190 PCS  7.00  6269.13 298.53

40
 14  344.00 5SHIRT AROOW  799 61079190 PCS  7.00  14723.20 368.08

63778.00

Total : 
RS. SIXTY-THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED 

SEVENTY-EIGHT ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1518.54

1518.54

161.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.